

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	020403	Version: 1					
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Placed On File			
File created:	6/25/2002		In control:	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE			
On agenda:			Final action:	7/7/2004			
Effective date:							
Title:	Substitute resolution granting permission to the Department of Public Works of the City of Milwaukee to construct and maintain a generator, for use as a secondary power supply at an existing sewage lift station, along the south side of West County Line Road, in the right-of-way, approximately 1,500 feet west of North Swan Road.						
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR						
Indexes:	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, PERMITS APPROVAL, PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS						
Attachments:	1. Fiscal Note.doc, 2. Infr. Serv. Div. cover letter.pdf, 3. Sub1Fiscal Note.pdf, 4. Sub 1Cover Letter.pdf						
Date	Ver Action B	v	Act	ion Result Tally			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
6/25/2002	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
7/8/2002	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
6/17/2004	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/18/2004	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/23/2004	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	5:0
7/7/2004	1	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	15:0
4/2/2014		COMMON COUNCIL	REFERRED TO		